
1st Year Co-Ordinator List 

 
 

1. M.TECH (ALL) 

Name: Ankush Kumar Jain  

Designation: M.Tech. Coordinator  

Contact No: 08824917217  

Email: m.tech.coordinator@poornima.edu.in 

 

  

2. B.TECH(ME/EE/EC/CIVIL) 

Name: Pratish Rawat 

Designation: Dy. Hod - Me & I Year (SET) 

Contact No: 9826054814 

Email: pratish.rawat@poornima.edu.in, hod.1year@poornima.edu.in 

 

 

3. B.TECH(CSE) 

Name: Monika Goyal 

Designation: Assistant Professor, SCE, Poornima University. 

Contact No:8447756949 

Email: monika.goyal@poornima.edu.in 

 

4. BCA 

Name: Kavita Lal 

Designation: Assistant Professor, SCE, Poornima University. 

Contact No: 9462731690 

Email: kavita.lal@poornima.edu.in 

 

5. MCA 

Name: Ajay Maurya 

Designation: Assistant Professor, SCE, Poornima University. 

Contact No: 9414528543 

Email: ajay.maurya@poornima.edu.in   
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